Distance: 162 yards

Place Armband Call Name

2 24002 Y
1 24003 Sting
24005 Sky
24006 Max
24008 Brew
Distance: 162 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

3

Distance: 162 yards

22003
22005
22007
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22017
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Distance: 160 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters

Place Armband Call Name Time TFlts

1 16003 Peavey 31.17 0.00

Distance: 158 yards SCT: 43 seconds Masters

Place Armband Call Name Time TFlts

1 10001 Lexus 29.95 0.00
10003 Hedy No Time 0.00

2 10004 Buster 35.72 0.00

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

30

13
43.3%

16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
R S F E Score

0.00 Qualified

10 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



Distance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
P20002 Billy
3 P20003 Ricky
P20004 Yogi Bear
P20005 Kyna
2 P20007 Shadow
P20009 Mozzie
P20010 Ruthie
P20011 Eclipse
1 P20012 Kyper
Distance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P16001 Benny
3 P16002 Chloe
P16005 Mama
2 P16007 Deenie
P16009 Erin
Distance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P14001 Fawkes
Distance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P12001 Dylan

P12002 Nano

42 seconds

Saturday, September 16, 2017
Performance III Jumpers

Time
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.12

.50
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.79
Time

Time

27

44 seconds

.34

Time

48
No

.67
Time

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4

Percent Qualified:

Performance III 20 inch Judge:

TFlts

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

O O O O O OO OO0

Performance III 16 inch Judge:
TFlts R S F E
0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 1 0 0
0.00 0 0 0 1
0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0 1

Performance III

TFlts

0.00

Performance III

TFlts

R S F E
0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 1 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0

R S F E

R S F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1

14 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

Peggy Hammond
Score

Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0.00 Qualified

Peggy Hammond
Score

0.00 Qualified
5.00
Elim
0.00 Qualified
Elim

Peggy Hammond
Score

0.00 Qualified

Peggy Hammond
Score

4.67
Elim



Saturday, September 16, 2017
Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 162 yards SCT: 45 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Place Armband Call Name Time TFlts R S F E Score
2 V12001 Bailey 39.79 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
1 V12002 Maddie 33.81 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0

' Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 1



Saturday, September 16, 2017
Masters Snooker

Opening: 49 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Place Armband Call Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCH
3 20010 Ziry 61.03 1+6 1+6 1+6
4 20003 Apache Moon 46.38 1+6 1+6 1+6
1 20001 Trillian 53.57 1+2 1+6 146
2 20007 Yuli 38.04 1+6 1+6 1+6

Opening: 49 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Place Armband Call Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCH
22033 Spree 53.35 1+2 1+6 146
22027 Bo 46.39 1+5 1+6 1+6

2 22023 Tux 36.10 1+6 1+6 1+6
22028 Brody 48.55 1+0 1+6 1+3
22031 Z2ing 39.73 1+7 1+6 140

3 22003 Rex 36.44 1+6 1+6 1+6
22008 Jet 12.81 1+6
22026 Dig 28.40 1+6 1+6 1+0
22018 Skor No Time
22006 Sophie Absent

1 22032 Cash 48.38 147 146 1+6
22021 Gina 52.46 1+6 146 1+0
22029 Quix 25.64 1+6 1+6
22017 Jack No Time 1+7 1+6
22030 Turbo 57.55 1+6 146 1+6
22007 Link 20.40 1+6 1+6

4 22020 Niko 46.63 1+6 1+6 1+6

Opening: 53 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5S

1 10003

Hedy No Time 1+6 1+6 1+6

Opening: 49 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Time RCl1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5

3 24005

Sky No Time 1+0 1+6 1+6
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41
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Score
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Score

15

Qualified

SuperQ
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Qualified
SuperxQ

SuperQ

SuperQ

Qualified

Qualified



2 24006 Max 48.84
4 24002 Y 29.68
1 24003 Sting 37.45

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

25

11
44.0%

1+6
1+7
1+6

1+6 146

1+6 1+6

27
0
27

48
8
48

Qualified

SuperQ



Opening: 51 seconds

Saturday, September 16, 2017
Performance III Snooker

Place Armband Call Name Time
4 P20011 Eclipse 40.81
1 P20003 Ricky 43.50
3 P20004 Yogi Bear 54.79

P20002 Billy 47.95
P20010 Ruthie 30.62
2 P20005 Kyna 52.89
P20009 Mozzie No Ti
P20007 Shadow 31.29

Opening: 51 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Time
3 P16011 Picaboo 37.31
1 P16007 Deenie 43.64

P16009 Erin 22.53
2 P16005 Mama 27.64
4 P16002 Chloe 26.18

Opening: 51 seconds

Performance

Place Armband Call Name Time

1 P14001 Fawkes 40.

Total Number of Dogs Showing

93

.
.

me

Performance III

14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0
0
7
50.0%
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Saturday, September 16, 2017
Masters Pairs

Distance: 215 yards SCT: 68 seconds Masters Open Judge: Peggy Hammond

Place Armband Call Name Time R S F E Score

1 22029 Quix 44.69 0 0 0 0 44.69 Qualified
24005 Sky Qualified
20006 Kirk No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

24008 Brew

5 22020 Niko 52.75 0 2 0 0 62.75 Qualified
24006 Max ' Qualified
22006 Sophie 71.26 0 0 0 0 71.26
24002 Y
22008 Jet 57.10 1 2 0 0 72.10

22030 Turbo

4 22003 Rex 48.65 1 1 0 0 58.65 Qualified
22032 Cash Qualified
22002 Nim No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

22007 Link

2 10003 Hedy 46.77 0 0 0 0 46.77 Qualified
22023 Tux Qualified
20012 Dervish No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
22027 Bo
20010 Ziry 58.27 1 1 0 0 68.27

22017 Jack

3 10001 Lexus 52.47 0 0 0 0 52.47 Qualified
20001 Trillian Qualified

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 45.5%



Distance: 215

yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

P20002
P20004

3 P14001
P20005

P12001
P20010

2 P14002
P20007

1 P16009
pP20003

4 P16007
Pl6012

P16005
P16008

Billy
Yogi Bear

Fawkes
Kyna

Dylan
Ruthie

Maddie
Shadow

Erin
Ricky

Deenie
Dig

Mama
Chaska

Saturday, September 16, 2017

Performance III Pairs

71 seconds Performance III Open
Time R S
No Time 0 0
53.23 0 0
65.64 2 2
45.81 0 1
45.34 0 1
48.87 1 0
No Time 0 0

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Judge:
F

Peggy Hammond

E

Score

Elim

53.23 Qualified
Qualified

85.64

50.81 Qualified
Qualified

50.34 Qualified
Qualified

53.87 Qualified
Qualified

Elim



Distance:

199 yards

Place Armband Call Name

3 24002 Y

1 24003 Sting

2 24005 Sky
24008 Brew

Distance: 199 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name
22003 Rex
22005 SuperSic
22006 Sophie

4 22007 Link
22008 Jet
22014 Scout
22017 Jack
22018 Skor

1 22019 Reckon
22020 Niko
22023 Tux
22027 Bo
22028 Brody

2 22029 Quix
22030 Turbo

3 22031 Zing
22032 Cash

Distance: 199 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

4

N =

20001
20005
20006
20010
20003

Trillian
Quip
Kirk
Ziry

Apache Moon

SCT:

Saturday, September 16, 2017

63 seconds
Time

66.96
44 .84
46.36
No Time

63 seconds
Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
50.37
No Time
59.98
56.90
No Time
43.90
51.60
45.56
No Time
No Time
45.31
No Time
46.31
No Time

63 seconds
Time

62.48
No Time
38.43
57.54
60.72
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0.00

Masters
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Distance: 196 yards SCT: 66 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Time TFlts R S F E Score

16003 Peavey No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Distance: 194 yards SCT: 68 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Time TFlts R S F E Score

10003 Hedy No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 28

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 42.9%



Distance:

Place

3 P20002
P20003
P20004

4 P20005

1 P20007
P20008
P20010
P20011

2 P20012

Distance: 199 yards

Place Armband Call Name
P16001 Benny
1 P16002 Chloe
3 P16005 Mama
P16008 Chaska
2 P16009 Erin
4 P16011 Picaboo
Distance: 199 yards SCT:

199 yards
Armband Call Name

Billy
Ricky
Yogi Bear
Kyna
Shadow
Grifter
Ruthie
Eclipse
Kyper

Place Armband Call Name

1 P14001

Distance:
Place

P12001
1 P12005

196 yards
Armband Call Name

Fawkes

Dylan
Dax

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

66 seconds

Saturday, September 16, 2017
Performance III Standard

Time TFlts R S F E
58.78 0.00 0 0 0 0
No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1
69.12 3.12 0 2 0 0
67.06 1.06 0 0 0 0
48.33 0.00 0] 0 0 0
45.44 0.00 0 1 0] 0
No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1
No Time 0.00 0 0] 0 1
51.34 0.00 0 0 0 0

66 seconds Performance III 16 inch Judge:
Time TFlts R S F E
No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1
42.80 0.00 0 0 0 0
54.02 0.00 0 0 0 0
No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1
46.30 0.00 0 0 0 0
57.13 0.00 0 1 0 0

66 seconds
Time

44.

69 seconds

Performance III
TFlts R S F E

07 0.00 0 0 0 0

Performance III

Time TFlts R S F E
No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1
68.52 0.00 0 0 0 0

Performance III 20 inch Judge:

14 inch Judge:

Peggy Hammond

Score

0.00
Elim

13.12

1.06
0.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
0.00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Peggy Hammond

Score

Elim
0.00
0.00
Elim
0.00
5.00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Peggy Hammond

Score

0.00

Elim
0.00

Qualified

12 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Score

Qualified



Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Opening: 25 seconds
Armband Call Name

Place

NWEH

24002
24003
24005
24006

Y
Sting
Sky
Max

Opening: 25 seconds
Place Armband Call Name

3

22003
22005
22006
22008
22012
22017
22018
22019
22020
22023
22026
22027
22029
22030
22031
22032

Rex
SupersS
Sophie
Jet
Kyper
Jack
Skor
Reckon
Niko
Tux
Dig

Bo
Quix
Turbo
Zing
Cash

Opening: 25 seconds
Place Armband Call Name

=N b Ww

20001
20003
20010
20012

Trilli
Apache
Ziry

Dervis

Opening: 25 seconds
Armband Call Name

Place

1

16003

Peavey

Gamble:

Gamble:

ic

Gamble:

an

Moon

h

Gamble:

Saturday, September 16, 2017
Masters Gamblers

15 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
No Time 1 2 1 5
34.45 2 1 2 9 20
No Time 2 2 1 3
39.64 1 2 2 2 20

15 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
36.87 2 1 0 7 20
35.24 2 1 1 6
No Time 0 2 3 4
38.29 2 2 1 4 20
36.25 1 2 2 7
38.21 1 3 1 4
No Time 1 3 2 9
Absent
No Time 0 4 2 5
39.19 0 2 2 8 20
No Time 0 3 4 2
35.16 2 0 2 6
34.72 2 3 2 3 20
40.57 0 2 1 7
No Time 2 3 1 5
Absent

15 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Time 7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
35.78 0 3 2 5
46.07 0] 3 1 3
40.64 0 4 1 4
37.35 0 3 3 5

16 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
36.53 0 3 2 7 20

Peggy Hammond

Score

25
54 Qualified
30
45 Qualified

Peggy Hammond

Score

46 Qualified
28
23
51 Qualified
30
29
37

31
44 Qualified
29
26
58 Qualified
20
37

Peggy Hammond

Score

26
21
27
29

Peggy Hammond

Score

48 Qualified



Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Place Armband Call Name Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
2 10001 Lexus 39.30 0 3 2 8
1 10003 Hedy No Time 2 3 0 6

10004 Buster Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 28.0%

Gamble

Score

29
35



Saturday, September 16, 2017
Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Time 7Pt 5Pt
P20002 Billy 34.48 0 3
4 P20003 Ricky 34.86 2 2
1 P20004 Yogi Bear 35.55 1 2
P20005 Kyna No Time 0 3
P20006 Brody 40.36 0 4
3 P20007 Shadow No Time 2 2
2 P20010 Ruthie 37.12 2 2
P20011 Eclipse 40.22 0 4

3Pt

NDNDNDNS NP -

1Pt Gamble
8

5

6 20

4

3

3

6

3

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Performance III 16 inch Judge:
Place Armband Call Name Time 7Pt SPt 3Pt 1pt Gamble
P16002 Chloe Absent
2 P16005 Mama 39.21 0 4 2 5 20
3 P16007 Deenie 49.53 0 4 2 5
1 P16009 Erin 36.63 2 2 1 8 20
4 P16011 Picaboo No Time 1 0 2 6
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Performance III 14 inch Judge:
Place Armband Call Name Time 7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
1 P14001 Fawkes 37.26 1 2 2 6 20
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds Performance III 12 inch Judge:
Place Armband Call Name Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
P12001 Dylan Absent
1 P12002 Nano 34.91 0 2 2 5 20
P12005 Dax Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified:

Performance III 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Score

26
32
49 Qualified
31
29
33
36
29

Peggy Hammond
Score

51 oQualified
31
55 Qualified
19

Peggy Hammond
Score

49 Qualified

Peggy Hammond
Score

41 OQualified



Saturday, September 16, 2017
Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1pt Gamble Score
1 V12002 Maddie 41.54 0 2 2 5 21

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OO OOOr



